KNIPEX Quality — Made in Germany

Product Information

87 09 125

Assortment of spare parts for adjustment for

86 /87125

General

Part No.

EAN

Weight
Dimensions
REACH compliant
RoHS compliant

Technical details
Capacities for pipes (diameter)

Technical changes and errors excepted

KNIPEX Werk - C. Gustav Putsch KG - 42337 Wuppertal

1

8709125
4003773074151

109

75x 8 mm

does not contain SVHC
not applicable



https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=N0C9jTIEJQM

